CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.
ISIN: FR0000045072

Overview

2024/05/24 22:26:24

Price
15.79 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.02% (0.16)

FR0000045072
ACA
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

44,214 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

15.78 EUR (557)
15.80 EUR (1,500)
15.675 EUR
15.795 EUR

15.59 EUR

15.63 EUR
15.67058 EUR
6,756

105,870.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=20716529,158755926,160619326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000045072&ID_NOTATION=10518708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000045072&ID_NOTATION=10518708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99c7bb7701092203bfa60d4b46af73d59f7b8f43bd1ffb2d35855e62dcb10497&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2ad6aa9d000df9b28&time=1716776396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c50812b4ee8660b0a2e7e9b0d45fcdb5f75be7488b3157a04418b801b76dd960&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c5a34de1f197bce78&time=1716776396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d29503712c0fc9396f83e4980526ce0f18269d68f8400e2bea363057f71bcda&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34332454bbdc7b751&time=1716776396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a00ec7b481e09adc87b9e9904c7709494d7c926619cadeab432cc9dc374c12a&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bcdaa0a4315b50d2a&time=1716776396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce8e1cbc49b6b6978abe499aaaf8a7ae1cdfadba812f2a2091600651d30b0fab&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0d38d497f8586e706&time=1716776396&tool=RSC

CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

Details

2024/05/24 22:26:24

Price
15.79 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.02% (0.16)

ISIN FR0000045072
Symbol ACA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44,214 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.78 EUR (557)
Ask (Ask size) 15.80 EUR (1,500)
Open 15.675 EUR
High 15.795 EUR
Low 15.59 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.63 EUR
VWAP 15.67058 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,756
Trading volume 105,870.44
Number of trades 46
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +34.45% +34.63% +29.11%
Perf (abs.) +4.05 +4.06 +3.56
Beta 0.55 0.83 1.04
Volatility  16.02 19.61 25.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/24

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/24

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:26
05/24

Price

15.775 EUR

15.615 EUR

15.79 EUR

15.795 EUR

15.98 EUR (2024/05/20
12.12 EUR (2024/02/13
15.98 EUR (2024/05/20
10.27 EUR (2023/06/26

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.01
0.00
0.11

0.00

15.78 EUR (7,459
14.92 EUR (9,756
13.63 EUR (9,283

)
)
)
12.36 EUR (9,209)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

46

11

2/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10518708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4434627

CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
05/27

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

17:31

08:00

17:30

08:11

08:11

12:22

16:12

17:35

19:58

17:44

08:10

21:52

11.72 CHF

15.655 EUR

15.7725 EUR

15.645 EUR

15.645 EUR

15.685 EUR

17.02 USD

15.775 EUR

15.28 EUR

15.765 EUR

15.565 EUR

15.79 EUR

0.01

0.00

10.12

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

43.57

0.02

0.15

0.00

0.00

3,613

17

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4434615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17575093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12574932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5179968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4807491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4925967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11326195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4434590

CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
i
—

Contact Details

CREDIT AGRICOLE SA

12 place des Etats-Unis - 92127 Montrouge
Telefon: +33-1-43-23-52-02
Fax: +33-1-43-23-13-65

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Philippe Brassac

Alexandra
Boleslawski

Bénédicte
Chrétien
Giampiero Maioli

Jean Paul
Mazoyer
Jérdome Grivet
Laurence
Renoult

Martine Boutinet
Michel Mathieu
Olivier Gavalda
Philippe Dumont
Stephane Priami
Valérie Baudson
Veronique

Faujour
Xavier Musca

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dominique
Lefébvre

Alessia Mosca
Agnés Audier
Carol Sirou
Catherine Umbricht
Christine Gandon
Christophe Lesur
Corrado Passera
Eric Vial

Eric Wilson
Guillaume Maitre
Hughes Brasseur
Jean-Pierre
Gaillard

José Santucci
Louis Tercinier
Marianne Laigneau
Marie-Claire
Simone Daveu
Nicole Gourmelon
Olivier Auffray
Olivier Desportes
Pascal Lheureux
Pascale Berger

Pierre Cambefort

Raphaél Appert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-

CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

Sonia Bonnet- Member of
Bernard Supervisory Board
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